
WJHS 2023 Advanced Placement Exam Schedule

Exam dates may vary depending on student accommodations. Therefore, it is extremely important that all
students view their individual
testing schedule in their AP Classroom.

All students with extended time accommodations should report to the College and Career Center 30
minutes before their
scheduled testing time to receive their specific testing location.

Date Morning, 8:00 am
Arrival Time: 7:30 am

Afternoon, 12:00 pm
Arrival Time: 11:30 am

Afternoon, 2:00 pm
Arrival Time: 1:30 pm

Week 1

Monday, May 1 ● United States Government and
Politics

● Chemistry

● Spanish Literature and Culture

Tuesday, May 2 ● Chinese Language and Culture

● Environmental Science

● Psychology

Wednesday, May 3 ● English Literature and Composition ● Comparative Government and
Politics

● Computer Science A

Thursday, May 4 ● Human Geography

● Macroeconomics

● Statistics

Friday, May 5 ● European History ● Microeconomics

https://account.collegeboard.org/


● United States History

Week 2

Monday, May 8 ● Calculus AB

● Calculus BC

● Computer Science Principles

● Italian Language and Culture

Tuesday, May 9 ● English Language and Composition ● Physics C: Mechanics ● Physics C: Electricity and
Magnetism

Wednesday, May 10 ● Spanish Language and Culture ● Biology

Thursday, May 11 ● French Language and Culture

● World History: Modern

● Physics 1

Friday, May 12 ● German Language and Culture

● Music Theory

● Latin

Art and Design: Friday, May 5, 2023 (8 p.m. ET), is the deadline for AP Art and Design digital

portfolios to be submitted to the AP Program.


